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SOUTH EASTERN Wisconsin

ALLE

3220
5100
5200
5400
5900
6200
6300
6400
6500
6700
6800
7100
9920
9930

43 Distinct Project(s)

LDERLY 19 Project(s)

Replacement Reserve - as Required by WHEDA
Total Rent Revenue Potential
Total Vacancies or Concessions
Total Financial Revenue

Total Miscellaneous Revenue
Total Rent Expense

Total Administrative Expense

Total Utilities Expense

Operating & Maintenance Expense
Total Taxes and Insurance

Total Financial Expenses

Net Entity Expenses

Replacement Reserve Releases

Capital Expenditures Paid from Project Operations

ALL FAMILY 11 Project(s)

3220
5100
5200
5400
5900
6200
6300
6400
6500
6700
6800
7100
9920
9930

MAJO

3220
5100
5200
5400
5900
6200
6300
6400
6500
6700
6800
7100
9920

Replacement Reserve - as Required by WHEDA
Total Rent Revenue Potential
Total Vacancies or Concessions
Total Financial Revenue

Total Miscellaneous Revenue
Total Rent Expense

Total Administrative Expense

Total Utilities Expense

Operating & Maintenance Expense
Total Taxes and Insurance

Total Financial Expenses

Net Entity Expenses

Replacement Reserve Releases

Capital Expenditures Paid from Project Operations

RITY/MIXED ELDERLY 9 Project(s)

Replacement Reserve - as Required by WHEDA
Total Rent Revenue Potential
Total Vacancies or Concessions
Total Financial Revenue

Total Miscellaneous Revenue
Total Rent Expense

Total Administrative Expense

Total Utilities Expense

Operating & Maintenance Expense
Total Taxes and Insurance

Total Financial Expenses

Net Entity Expenses

Replacement Reserve Releases

19.51
657.62
31.56
5.52
31.21
14.28
130.68
58.29
82.31
77.30
207.27
24.56
27.23
38.73

21.85
698.11
36.97
5.72
138.78
11.18
156.92
67.71
163.58
63.76
149.50
8.55
22.12
8.94

14.43
747.74
34.38
3.44
13.34
8.47
107.60
59.67
103.51
77.49
177.21
97.51
37.56

18.08
688.43
44.02
28.50
33.91
24.60
199.84
66.04
102.15
83.90
200.62
23.98
6.61
18.02

21.92
838.30
123.01

3.01

16.56

13.35
160.25

67.17
162.98

76.49
139.71

8.85

16.14

5.29

14.52
739.11
38.96
1.92
12.15
7.28
101.98
59.73
98.39
77.25
165.12
101.28
20.97

Per Unit Month Average

2012

19.06
712.30
33.09
5.69
37.03
30.18
227.76
61.65
102.88
92.18
203.71
27.47
63.58
45.92

2012

20.03
674.36
131.41

11.58
207.08

26.50
164.39

69.77
132.05
104.73

86.64

9.00

24.49

4.19

2012

14.52
741.49
55.25
1.52
11.29
8.09
100.05
57.43
105.76
78.62
159.74
93.94
10.77

2013

17.23
727.08
41.05
2.83
38.18
30.09
225.21
65.55
95.33
91.07
201.07
52.23
45.29
24.40

2013

19.82
484.14
32.77
-4.70
218.76
11.47
136.31
51.01
184.73
82.65
76.30
20.57
54.97
37.90

2013

15.43
801.51
34.48
1.54
13.49
8.66
98.36
55.57
118.51
94.36
148.53
108.12
84.96

16.74
660.79
110.37

10.12

27.58

25.99
167.54

79.57
105.67

93.38
182.87

42.84

34.69

21.95

22.23
700.76
140.93

2.99

30.20

13.89
111.96

80.02
134.88
113.32
107.71
146.57

48.07

8.83

15.46
814.07
41.63
1.69
16.50
8.17
100.20
60.56
105.83
94.52
146.58
58.94
65.27

2015

16.62
637.31
140.58

6.72

30.12

27.53
175.41

75.09
110.05
100.63
201.44

44.97

9.21

10.15

2015

18.40
411.15
371.10
778.78

40.55

16.88
644.53

66.32
135.53
217.81

85.12
136.49

59.57

70.56

2015

15.57
833.25
28.53
2.50
12.51
6.93
101.27
49.53
117.35
98.34
94.28
133.83
86.12
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9930

MAJO

3220
5100
5200
5400
5900
6200
6300
6400
6500
6700
6800
7100
9920
9930

Capital Expenditures Paid from Project Operations

RITY/MIXED FAMILY 2 Project(s)

Replacement Reserve - as Required by WHEDA
Total Rent Revenue Potential
Total Vacancies or Concessions
Total Financial Revenue

Total Miscellaneous Revenue
Total Rent Expense

Total Administrative Expense

Total Utilities Expense

Operating & Maintenance Expense
Total Taxes and Insurance

Total Financial Expenses

Net Entity Expenses

Replacement Reserve Releases

Capital Expenditures Paid from Project Operations

SUPPORTIVE HOUSING 2 Project(s)

3220
5100
5200
5400
5900
6200
6300
6400
6500
6700
6800
9920

Replacement Reserve - as Required by WHEDA
Total Rent Revenue Potential
Total Vacancies or Concessions
Total Financial Revenue

Total Miscellaneous Revenue
Total Rent Expense

Total Administrative Expense

Total Utilities Expense

Operating & Maintenance Expense
Total Taxes and Insurance

Total Financial Expenses

Replacement Reserve Releases

0.04

2010

20.07
733.63
34.34
0.70
11.43
4.87
119.83
47.77
137.32
69.42
203.96
9.15
5.01
7.77

13.89
629.70
61.48
1.74
389.88
197.63
194.05
86.78
46.45
41.50
92.00
105.12

37.81
2011

20.13
739.51
18.81
0.55
8.99
5.27
121.70
53.23
149.94
71.81
199.72
9.25
5.15
8.86

2011

13.89
621.52
292.51

0.92
480.49
0.46
222.44

65.97
156.55

46.56

92.67
111.69

6.25
2012

20.31
746.79
15.35
0.58
10.24
4.79
128.23
56.11
129.12
72.00
202.49
9.35
6.15
7.33

2012

13.89
630.85
179.80

0.93
410.90
2.40
233.15

53.77
141.88

48.13

85.56
100.65

84.96
2013

20.35
762.58
27.70
0.68
9.99
6.06
123.86
55.54
140.39
75.31
191.47
9.45
8.52
7.64

2013

13.89
54417
256.55

1.08
458.40
0.57
225.53

62.65
173.14

50.44

82.81

14.04

18.88

2014

19.77
758.21
4252
0.68
9.62
9.93
121.19
71.22
131.33
86.91
190.69
9.55
8.52
14.64

13.89
605.51
268.42

86.84
455.33

4.63
238.13

76.49
187.39

49.86

67.23

96.54

84.09
2015

20.40
760.88
29.47
0.67
7.31
9.18
117.66
59.64
138.72
83.25
180.30
9.66
8.52
16.42

2015

10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96
10.96


https://www.wheda.com/Multifamily-Data-Library/

